
Wallace Stegner 
GNG Menu 

November 2019 
 

Friday Nov. 1 – 7 Layer Dip 
Monday Nov. 4 – BBQ Chicken Salad 

Tuesday Nov. 5 – Ham Sandwich 
Wednesday Nov. 6 – Turkey & Bacon Sandwich 

Thursday Nov. 7 – Crispy Chicken Wrap 
Friday Nov. 8 – Corn Dog 

Monday Nov. 11 – Santa Fe Salad 
Tuesday Nov. 12 – Turkey and Bacon Sandwich  

Wednesday Nov. 13 – Club Sandwich 
Thursday Nov. 14 – Chef’s Salad 
Friday Nov. 15 – Breakfast Pack 

Monday Nov. 18 – Chicken Citrus Salad 
Tuesday Nov. 19 – Quesadilla Dog 

Wednesday Nov. 20 – Grilled Chicken Sandwich 
Thursday Nov. 21 – Turkey Sandwich 

Friday Nov. 22 – Protein Pack (Pepperoni) 
Monday Nov. 25 – Chopped Salad 

Tuesday Nov. 26 – Chicken Caesar Salad 
Wednesday Nov. 27 – THANKSGIVING BREAK  

Thursday Nov. 28 – THANKSGIVING BREAK 
Friday Nov. 29 – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

 
Served Daily: Fresh Garden Salad, Fresh Vegetable Selection, Fresh Fruits, 100 % Fruit Capri 

Sun, Fat Free Chocolate and 1% White Milk 
 

Menu is to change due to freshness and availability subject 
 

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER 
 


